School Name: KV ARTILLERY CENTRE, Academic Year: 2025-2026

NASIK ROA

Region: MUMBAI Std: Balvatika - 3

CATEGORY 2 Lottery Result

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number/
Wait List
Number

32526007512
92526000409
26

MUDEETA
DHIRAJ
MAHIRE

1/ WL-159

32526004278
32526001777
13

VIHAAN
ASHISH
BODAVADE

2/ WL-160

32526001589
72526000197
97

ASHWINI
NEERAJ
ATRE

3/WL-161

32526015730
12526000956
42

JAYDEV
DILIP
MOURYA

4/ WL-162

32526004209
12526000803
12

MITANSH
MAHESH
WANKHEDE

5/ WL-163

32526003549
52526000964
80

VEDANSH
YADAV

6/ WL-164

13

32526026186
72526001772
25

VIHANG
NARENDRA
MASKE

7 / WL-165

12

32526024879
62526001678
84

ANVIT AMOL
SARODE

8/ WL-166

32526011485
42526001305
42

TANISHQA
GAJANAN
GUTTE

9/ WL-167




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number/
Code Wait List
Number
7 32526001435 | KIMAYA 2 1 10 / WL-168
42526000108 | SANTOSH
1L AVHAD
9 32526013898 | RAJ 2 1 11/ WL-169
52526001645 | SOMNATH
00 GAIKWAD
10 32526017398 | AMEY ATUL 2 1 12 / WL-170
22526001668 | BIDVE
65
1 32526017531 | ARNAV DNYA 2 1 13 / WL-171
12526001302 | NESHWAR
43 ANDHALE
15 32526002036 | SARANGI 2 NA 14 | WL-172
62526001291 | RAHUL
51 GHULE
44 32526025809 | MIHIR AMIT 2 NA 15/ WL-173
52526001743 | ADHANGALE
36
19 32526004037 | SNIGDHA 2 NA 16 / WL-174
82526000202 | DILEEP
50 PANCHAL
33 32526013169 | VAIBHAVI 2 NA 17 / WL-175
92526000813 | AARSE
62
41 32526020431 | AARAV 2 NA 18 / WL-176
62526001259 | SINGH
44
34 32526016165 | ADVAIT AJIT 2 NA 19 / WL-177
32526001078 | SHIRKE
99
21 32526005645 | TRIDHA 2 NA 20/ WL-178
22526000288 | ASHUTOSH
89 ADHAV
27 32526009150 | PRATYUSH 2 NA 21/ WL-179
32526000542 | TUSHAR
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32

32526011657
42526000981
23

shivanya
omkar
Sakhare

NA

22 / WL-180

45

32526025902
82526001749
08

NAVYA
KUMARI

NA

23/ WL-181

16

32526002617
42526000120
43

SHIVANSH
SAGAR AHER

NA

24 | WL-182

38

32526018282
12526001179
54

DAVID
PAULSON

NA

25/ WL-183

25

32526007597
82526000433
11

REYANSH
SHAILESH
KUMBHAR

NA

26 / WL-184

30

32526010529
52526000887
44

RADHNI
RAHUL
THIGALE

NA

27 | WL-185

31

32526011080
52526000620
04

SHAURYA
YOGESH
KANSE

NA

28 / WL-186

32526019771
32526001432
07

YUVANK
NITESH
JOSHI

NA

29/ WL-187

32526020564
82526001269
54

JAYESH
PRAVIN
PATHADE

NA

30 /WL-188

32526008207
72526000693
48

SARTHI
SAGAR
CHAVAN

NA

31/WL-189

32526007470
02526000616
42

VIRAJ
SANDEEP
WAGH

NA

32 /WL-190

32526009705
72526000751
78

RUDRA
SANDEEP
TITARE

NA

33 /WL-191
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37

32526016970
82526001319
24

DEVANSH
YOGESH
KATALE

NA

34 | WL-192

"’ 39

32526018809
02526001307
32

KARTIK
RAHUL
DESHMUKH

NA

35/WL-193

29

32526010047
62526000566
69

AYAANSH
UDDHAV
GODSE

NA

36 / WL-194

24

32526007533
92526000408
14

Dipanshi
Deepak
lokhande

NA

37 / WL-195

43

32526021136
92526001357
12

MALHARRAO
VISHAL
PORJE

NA

38 / WL-196

35

32526016643
02526001288
35

VEDANSH
PANKAJ
NISAL

NA

39 / WL-197

20

32526005252
22526001470
75

AYANSH
RAHUL
GHOLAP

NA

40/ WL-198

18

32526003022
62526000142
76

SARANG
AJAYKUMAR
SHINDE

NA

41 /WL-199

32526002826
82526000131
75

AASHVI
UMESH
KOTHAWADE

NA

42 [ WL-200

14

32526000388
02526000020
32

PRANVI
PRADEEP
DESAI

NA

43 | WL-201

22

32526006002
72526000312
47

PRAKRITI
BIPIN
CHOURIWAR

NA

44 | WL-202

36

32526016657
82526001399
90

MARTANDA
AMOL KAKAD

NA

45/ WL-203
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